Triton MANIX Specifications

ENGINE TYPE

ENGINE

BORE/STROKE mm
DISPLACEMENT ml
COMPRESSION RATIO
MAXIMUM POWER KW/(r/min)
MAXIMUM TORQUE Nm/(r/min)
MAXIMUM SPEED (MPH)

FUEL CONSUMPTION (Urban)
MPG

MINIMUM UNLOADED STABLE
SPEED r/min

IGNITION TYPE

STARTER SYSTEM

LUBRICATION SYSTEM

EFI TYPE

OBD INTERFACE

CLUTCH

TRANSMISSION

SPARK PLUG

CHASSIS

RIM

RIM SIZE F&R
FRONT TYRE

REAR TYRE

BRAKE SYSTEM
FRONT SUSPENSION
REAR SUSPENSION
FUEL LEVEL GAUGE

DIMENSIONS

LEGNTH mm

WIDTH mm

HEIGHT mm

WHEELBASE mm

MIN GROUND CLEARANCE mm
HANDLEBAR HEIGHT mm

SEAT HEIGHT mm

NET WEIGHT kg

FUEL TANK CAPACITY Ltr

PRICE - Note: On the road fees have not
been included

Manix ST-50 Euro 4

Single Cylinder, 4 Stroke, Air-
Cooled, 2 Valve

39.0x41.4
49

8.8:1
0.92/5400
1.85/3200
30

185

1400+/-100

ECU

Electric & Kick Start

Pressure and Splash

Single point + Closed loop control
16-pin

Wet multiple plate/ Manual

4 Speed

NGK/CR6HSA

10 inch Steel
F:2.5x10/R:2.5x 10
3.5-10 /90/90-10
3.5-10 /90/90-10
Front Disc / Rear Drum
Telescopic Forks
Spring / Oil

Magnetic induction

1500 / 1640 (Rack)
660

965

1060

130

950

800 / 850

81

5.5

£3,200

Manix ST-125 Euro 4

Single Cylinder, 4 Stroke, Air-
Cooled, 2 Valve

52.4x67
124

9.5:1
6.2/7500
9.2/4500
55

133

1400+/-100

ECU

Electric & Kick Start

Pressure and Splash

Single point + Closed loop control
16-pin

Wet multiple plate/ Manual

4 Speed

NGK/CR6HSA

10 inch Mag alloy
F:2.5x10/R:2.5x10
3.5-10/90/90-10
3.5-10/90/90-10

Front and Rear Disc (CBS)
Telescopic Forks
Spring / Oil

Magnetic induction

1500 / 1640 (Rack)
660

965

1060

130

950

800/ 850

84

5.5

£3,500

# Numbered Limited Edition Versions Starts from an additional £1,000 Please call for full build details

and availability



