Triton MANIX Specifications

	Manix ST-50 Euro 4	Manix ST-125 Euro 4
ENGINE TYPE	Single Cylinder, 4 Stroke, Air- Cooled, 2 Valve	Single Cylinder, 4 Stroke, Air- Cooled, 2 Valve
ENGINE	•	·
BORE/STROKE mm DISPLACEMENT ml COMPRESSION RATIO MAXIMUM POWER KW/(r/min) MAXIMUM TORQUE Nm/(r/min) MAXIMUM SPEED (MPH) FUEL CONSUMPTION (Urban) MPG MINIMUM UNLOADED STABLE SPEED r/min IGNITION TYPE STARTER SYSTEM LUBRICATION SYSTEM EFI TYPE OBD INTERFACE CLUTCH TRANSMISSION SPARK PLUG	39.0 x 41.4 49 8.8:1 0.92/5400 1.85/3200 30 185 1400+/-100 ECU Electric & Kick Start Pressure and Splash Single point + Closed loop control 16-pin Wet multiple plate/ Manual 4 Speed NGK/CR6HSA	52.4 x 67 124 9.5:1 6.2/7500 9.2/4500 55 133 1400+/-100 ECU Electric & Kick Start Pressure and Splash Single point + Closed loop control 16-pin Wet multiple plate/ Manual 4 Speed NGK/CR6HSA
CHASSIS RIM RIM SIZE F&R FRONT TYRE REAR TYRE BRAKE SYSTEM FRONT SUSPENSION REAR SUSPENSION FUEL LEVEL GAUGE	10 inch Steel F: 2.5 x 10 / R: 2.5 x 10 3.5-10 / 90/90-10 3.5-10 / 90/90-10 Front Disc / Rear Drum Telescopic Forks Spring / Oil Magnetic induction	10 inch Mag alloy F: 2.5 x 10 / R: 2.5 x 10 3.5-10 / 90/90-10 3.5-10 / 90/90-10 Front and Rear Disc (CBS) Telescopic Forks Spring / Oil Magnetic induction
DIMENSIONS LEGNTH mm WIDTH mm HEIGHT mm WHEELBASE mm MIN GROUND CLEARANCE mm HANDLEBAR HEIGHT mm SEAT HEIGHT mm NET WEIGHT kg FUEL TANK CAPACITY Ltr	1500 / 1640 (Rack) 660 965 1060 130 950 800 / 850 81	1500 / 1640 (Rack) 660 965 1060 130 950 800 / 850 84 5.5
PRICE - Note: On the road fees have not been included	£3,200	£3,500

Numbered Limited Edition Versions Starts from an additional £1,000 Please call for full build details and availability